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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       2.9MI       5.8MI       9.5MI        16MI      22.6MI    CHIP_TIM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rupert Green           M3039         1/20       15:39       31:59       53:27     1:30:56     2:08:44     2:31:49    5:48     2:31:50
2     Linton McKenzie        M4049         1/29       15:38       31:58       53:26     1:32:15     2:13:06     2:40:10    6:07     2:40:11
3     Justin Henry           M2029          1/6       19:35       39:19     1:04:36     1:48:10     2:30:32     2:55:11    6:41     2:56:01
4     Terri Rejimbal         F4049         1/17       17:55       36:28     1:01:15     1:46:07     2:32:39     3:00:55    6:55     3:00:56
5     Colin Graham           M4049         2/29       17:32                 1:01:14     1:46:06     2:32:41     3:02:50    6:59     3:02:52
6     David Adams            M2029          2/6       16:18       33:43       57:02     1:40:22     2:31:31     3:03:12    7:00     3:03:14
7     Eldon Miller           M2029          3/6       16:20       33:45       57:20     1:41:30     2:28:57     3:04:41    7:03     3:04:41
8     Elisabeth Mondon       F3039         1/11       17:56       36:33     1:01:15     1:48:24     2:38:36     3:10:09    7:16     3:10:10
9     Charles Anderson       M4049         3/29       20:21       41:01     1:08:08     1:57:52     2:45:34     3:12:55    7:22     3:13:15
10    Owen Greaves           M4049         4/29       19:10       38:58     1:05:46     1:54:47     2:47:08     3:18:56    7:36     3:19:13
11    Scott Mehaffy          M3039         2/20       19:07       38:40     1:05:02     1:53:50     2:48:50     3:27:03    7:54     3:27:12
12    Robert Mooring         M4049         5/29       22:03       43:15     1:11:10     2:01:45     2:54:01     3:27:44    7:56     3:27:51
13    Dean Warhaft           M3039         3/20       23:56       47:58     1:19:11     2:12:41     3:03:57     3:32:54    8:08     3:33:08
14    Arieta Martin          F2029          1/8       19:07       39:47     1:08:18     2:00:52     2:58:05     3:35:43    8:14     3:35:44
15    John Peacock           M5059         1/18       21:44       43:31     1:12:28     2:04:48     3:01:13     3:36:51    8:17     3:37:02
16    Antti Jaruinen         M2029          4/6       24:18       47:37     1:17:44     2:11:19     3:06:44     3:41:19    8:27     3:41:42
17    Karlene Blagrove       F3039         2/11       21:23       44:11     1:15:00     2:12:25     3:08:46     3:41:46    8:28     3:41:53
18    Lucio Romero           M3039         4/20       23:45       47:40     1:18:38     2:13:35     3:09:51     3:43:49    8:33     3:44:05
19    Eric Deutsch           M3039         5/20       21:16       42:52     1:11:24     2:04:28     3:04:00     3:44:09    8:33     3:44:17
20    David Rowe             M5059         2/18       21:24       44:15     1:14:27     2:07:54     3:03:26     3:45:06    8:36     3:45:08
21    Charles Brodsky        M4049         6/29       24:50       49:18     1:22:30     2:20:01     3:13:47     3:46:34    8:39     3:46:51
22    Diane Henderson        F4049         2/17       27:18       51:51     1:25:28     2:19:46     3:13:23     3:47:12    8:40     3:47:54
23    Deamot Connoly         M4049         7/29       20:12       41:08     1:09:50     2:04:04     3:05:45     3:48:46    8:44     3:48:55
24    Eero Immonen           M4049         8/29       25:02       48:06     1:18:42     2:13:01     3:09:52     3:48:34    8:44     3:49:17
25    Chrystal Peter         F5059         1/10       24:26       49:42     1:23:25     2:20:58     3:16:51     3:51:13    8:50     3:51:21
26    Laurent Dray           M4049         9/29       23:44       47:35     1:17:42     2:12:29     3:12:16     3:52:06    8:52     3:52:34
27    Petteri Kotimaa        M4049        10/29       25:10       49:30     1:20:10     2:13:19     3:14:01     3:53:07    8:54     3:53:51
28    Gregory MacKett        M5059         3/18       22:33       45:53     1:17:06     2:14:21     3:17:54     3:53:55    8:56     3:54:14
29    Abigail Fragoso        F2029          2/8       23:00       47:00     1:19:33     2:18:27     3:16:45     3:53:59    8:56     3:54:42
30    Malene Duncan          F3039         3/11       23:35       45:53     1:14:56     2:09:11     3:09:01     3:55:32    8:59     3:55:53
31    Philippe Ducornet      M4049        11/29       23:45       47:40     1:18:38     2:13:34     3:15:21     3:58:13    9:06     3:58:29
32    Matthew Jackson        M4049        12/29       23:39       47:21     1:18:08     2:13:12     3:12:40     3:58:40    9:07     3:59:06
33    Claire Campbell        F4049         3/17       23:11       46:49     1:17:53     2:17:05     3:20:33     3:59:11    9:08     3:59:55
34    Dale James             M2029          5/6       24:01       47:27     1:19:43                 3:21:12     3:59:58    9:10     4:00:13
35    Matthew Grandonico     M4049        13/29       25:11       49:36     1:23:02     2:19:58     3:22:09     4:00:14    9:10     4:00:43
36    Arthur Rutscher        M4049        14/29       24:37       49:03     1:22:11     2:20:03     3:21:32     4:02:03    9:14     4:02:36
37    Troy Morris            M3039         6/20                                                     3:24:45     4:02:50    9:16     4:02:50
38    Carl Noftsger          M3039         7/20       24:37       49:21     1:21:45     2:20:37     3:24:17     4:02:21    9:15     4:02:50
39    Heather Brady          F3039         4/11       24:51       49:19     1:22:31     2:24:20     3:29:19     4:04:04    9:19     4:04:20
40    Muhammed Akil          M3039         8/20       25:39       50:55     1:24:02     2:23:20     3:26:43     4:04:38    9:20     4:05:22
41    Marian Zobler          F4049         4/17       27:13       53:49     1:27:35     2:27:53     3:27:27     4:04:47    9:21     4:05:31
42    Sonia Gayle            F4049         5/17       22:02       46:26     1:20:37     2:24:58     3:27:27     4:06:00    9:23     4:06:02
43    Ivana Pilarova         F4049         6/17       24:36       49:53     1:22:46     2:24:29     3:28:05     4:06:16    9:24     4:06:22
44    Unto Peltoniemi        M5059         4/18       26:36       52:50     1:27:06     2:27:14     3:31:49     4:10:03    9:33     4:10:21
45    Raimo Uusitalo         M4049        15/29       25:03       48:25     1:19:06     2:17:15     3:20:48     4:09:55    9:32     4:10:38
46    Lion Gilbert           M3039         9/20       25:51       46:59     1:15:36     2:12:32     3:23:56     4:10:57    9:35     4:11:53
47    Leblond Fran Ois       M3039        10/20       24:53       50:03     1:23:09     2:24:11     3:27:59     4:15:46    9:46     4:16:04
48    Paul Josephson         M5059         5/18       26:30       53:16     1:27:52     2:28:15     3:33:58     4:15:54    9:46     4:16:18
49    Ricardo Walters        M3039        11/20       21:29       44:50     1:15:48     2:16:07     3:30:34     4:16:27    9:47     4:16:33
50    Shelly-Ann Stewart     F3039         5/11       25:48       51:05     1:25:27     2:25:40     3:31:44     4:16:02    9:46     4:16:34
51    Angela Gonzalez        F4049         7/17       25:13       50:19     1:23:33     2:22:57     3:40:17     4:18:18    9:52     4:18:20
52    Peter Hopper           M4049        16/29       28:04       55:44     1:31:43     2:31:28     3:33:50     4:17:47    9:50     4:18:23
53    Steve Lind             M5059         6/18       26:05       52:11     1:29:08     2:30:07     3:37:09     4:18:43    9:53     4:18:56
54    Paul Welling           M4049        17/29       24:30       49:14     1:20:54     2:19:35     3:30:00     4:19:02    9:53     4:19:12
55    Keith Hind             M4049        18/29       30:07       58:40     1:33:46     2:36:36     3:40:32     4:20:09    9:56     4:21:07
56    Frouwkje Herder        F5059         2/10       26:20       53:28     1:28:30     2:32:23     3:39:11     4:23:38   10:04     4:23:39
57    David Bain             M3039        12/20       22:51       46:17     1:18:03     2:18:22     3:41:28     4:27:16   10:12     4:27:30
58    Mark Clark             M4049        19/29       28:50       58:06     1:35:36     2:40:43     3:46:40     4:27:09   10:12     4:27:52
59    Glenn Chapman          M4049        20/29       26:03       52:23     1:25:14     2:24:45     3:32:36     4:29:11   10:16     4:29:45
60    Anthony Stanley        M3039        13/20       30:18       59:47     1:38:32     2:41:58     3:48:10     4:30:29   10:19     4:30:53
61    Sven Friebe            M3039        14/20       26:11       51:47     1:25:31     2:29:26     3:46:24     4:34:25   10:28     4:35:12
62    Steve Bassam           M5059         7/18       26:25       53:26     1:30:13     2:35:50     3:51:22     4:35:08   10:30     4:35:33
63    Courrier Gildas        M3039        15/20       26:29       52:15     1:26:16     2:30:53     3:45:51     4:35:30   10:31     4:35:42
64    Kenneth Krys           M4049        21/29       25:27       51:35     1:26:00     2:29:16     3:48:26     4:36:13   10:33     4:36:23
65    Nigel Davis            M3039        16/20       33:32       13:36     1:26:47     2:24:37     3:42:33     4:39:01   10:39     4:39:01
66    Mike Ginter            M4049        22/29       24:41       49:20     1:23:16     2:23:52     3:46:00     4:40:31   10:42     4:40:40
67    Jim Burt               M4049        23/29       30:25     1:00:49     1:42:14     2:52:42     4:04:35     4:42:33   10:47     4:42:49
68    Elpidio Pimentel       M5059         8/18       26:43       53:24     1:27:17     2:27:47     3:47:14     4:45:00   10:53     4:45:39
69    Jennifer Ledgister-Exc F5059         3/10       26:51       53:48     1:29:32     2:39:35     4:01:09     4:47:52   10:59     4:48:01
70    Eric Chipurnoi         M4049        24/29       29:50     1:00:00     1:37:46     2:44:41     4:02:32     4:47:23   10:58     4:48:23
71    Locksly Buchaman       M5059         9/18       27:26       54:48     1:32:29     2:42:52     4:02:13     4:53:01   11:11     4:53:36
72    Owen Powell            M5059        10/18       25:50       51:03     1:25:17     2:36:14     4:00:16     4:53:33   11:12     4:54:28
73    Chris Sullivan         M3039        17/20       24:05       49:07     1:24:01     2:27:49                 4:54:13   11:14     4:54:46
74    Amy Sullivan           F3039         6/11       24:40       49:49     1:24:00     2:28:35     3:55:55     4:54:12   11:14     4:54:47
75    Dirk Hoogeveen         M4049        25/29       27:07       54:38     1:30:57     2:36:47     4:01:35     4:55:43   11:17     4:56:16
76    Radcliffe Distin       M5059        11/18       27:20       53:34     1:28:41     2:43:12     4:11:46     4:58:51   11:24     4:59:29
77    Sharon Jenkins         F4049         8/17       29:31       57:23     1:35:25     2:48:55     4:12:51     5:00:45   11:29     5:01:35
78    Rachel Dudik           F2029          3/8       31:30     1:02:37     1:44:09     2:58:53     4:14:43     5:04:50   11:38     5:05:45
79    Ros Pennefather        F4049         9/17       30:25     1:00:10     1:40:33     2:53:32     4:17:57     5:06:56   11:43     5:07:37
80    Kamar Ashman           F2029          4/8       26:56       53:25     1:31:27     2:49:23     4:15:04     5:10:06   11:50     5:10:20
81    Neel Van Mourik        F5059         4/10       28:15       58:50     1:39:37     2:55:43     4:18:18     5:10:32   11:51     5:10:32
82    Takafumi Tsujisawa     M3039        18/20       24:45       49:28     1:23:12     2:39:27     4:14:39     5:11:31   11:53     5:12:11
83    Matthew McCarter       M4049        26/29       33:27     1:04:52     1:46:14     3:00:07     4:22:03     5:12:05   11:55     5:13:16
84    Tim Proctor            M5059        12/18       28:22       56:05     1:32:45     2:42:17     4:16:36     5:14:13   12:00     5:14:42
85    Stephen Williamson     M2029          6/6       29:28       56:57     1:32:01     2:49:24     4:15:57     5:14:30   12:00     5:15:25
86    Roseline Smith         F3039         7/11       27:06       55:18     1:34:54     2:49:19     4:23:37     5:15:44   12:03     5:15:50
87    Ari Asplund            M4049        27/29       29:34       59:23     1:38:48     2:51:47     4:20:42     5:16:05   12:04     5:16:27
88    Sandra Fries           F4049        10/17       26:01       53:46     1:31:48     2:53:39     4:20:41     5:16:24   12:05     5:16:29
89    Hiroko Kawase          F2029          5/8       38:28     1:10:58     1:53:05     3:07:16     4:26:43     5:15:51   12:03     5:16:42
90    Annecia Francis        F2029          6/8       28:16       56:58     1:37:43     2:58:18     4:24:46     5:17:35   12:07     5:17:46
91    Linda Darling          F5059         5/10       30:16     1:00:39     1:45:37     3:01:58     4:35:00     5:25:28   12:25     5:25:54
92    Chris Morales          M5059        13/18       33:45     1:09:51     1:58:16     3:20:04     4:38:26     5:24:56   12:24     5:26:07
93    Karen Michelsen        F4049        11/17       33:21     1:10:03     1:53:33     3:16:46     4:38:36     5:28:25   12:32     5:29:21
94    Denise Johnson         F5059         6/10       29:50     1:02:12     1:47:23     3:03:28     4:33:01     5:29:29   12:34     5:29:41
95    Benjamin Navarrete     M6069          1/4       33:21     1:06:59     1:50:18     3:09:56     4:37:29     5:29:01   12:33     5:29:43
96    Martha Pickell         F4049        12/17       27:03       54:26     1:36:04     2:59:33     4:37:21     5:29:28   12:34     5:30:12
97    John Buckley           M6069          2/4       39:03     1:16:32     2:03:19     3:24:08     4:43:25     5:29:53   12:35     5:30:50
98    Erik Sonneveld         M5059        14/18       30:55     1:03:44     1:40:41     2:55:36     4:32:54     5:31:25   12:39     5:31:46
99    Tammy Tai              F3039         8/11       31:21     1:04:42     1:47:47     3:07:55     4:40:47     5:37:10   12:52     5:37:37
100   Sherwin Boucher        M6069          3/4       34:10     1:13:34     1:56:06     3:18:07     4:42:35     5:37:25   12:53     5:38:55
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101   Bruce Knight           M5059        15/18       24:23       50:56     1:29:08     2:47:28     4:33:49     5:41:15   13:01     5:41:21
102   Leroy Rogers           M5059        16/18       29:15     1:00:10     1:44:51     3:08:54     4:51:17     5:47:45   13:16     5:48:36
103   Sha'ron- Hurt          M6069          4/4       36:08     1:12:21     2:00:58     3:26:37     4:56:05     5:48:00   13:17     5:48:54
104   Barbara Taylor         F5059         7/10       36:09     1:12:22     2:00:59     3:26:34     4:56:07     5:48:05   13:17     5:48:57
105   Wesley Love            M7099          1/3       35:13     1:14:29     2:00:15     3:24:13     4:53:34     5:48:12   13:17     5:49:22
106   Donald Bolia           M4049        28/29       26:37       54:34     1:31:52     2:48:46     4:44:18     5:50:34   13:23     5:50:44
107   Fitzgerald Faulknor    M3039        19/20       27:17       57:02     1:38:48     3:08:12     4:50:26     5:51:48   13:26     5:52:02
108   Amu Ptah               F3039         9/11       33:38     1:04:30     1:47:23     3:16:38     4:54:44     5:53:56   13:30     5:54:48
109   Cecille Bordato        F6069          1/1       37:32     1:10:53     1:55:30     3:20:27     4:56:15     5:54:07   13:31     5:55:12
110   Strausie Spence        F3039        10/11       30:03     1:04:43     1:50:40     3:18:44     5:01:04     5:58:07   13:40     5:58:16
111   Yvonne Gordon          F5059         8/10       38:04     1:13:30     2:05:29     3:31:13     5:03:26     5:58:19   13:40     5:59:18
112   Pekka Peltomaki        M5059        17/18       28:34     1:01:29     1:48:44     3:15:40     4:55:31     6:01:04   13:47     6:01:23
113   Tara Barchers          F2029          7/8       30:16     1:00:39     1:45:36     3:02:00     4:53:24     6:01:07   13:47     6:01:33
114   Eric Spears            M5059        18/18       32:52     1:14:04     1:56:37     3:18:37     5:04:00     6:11:48   14:11     6:12:47
115   Jacqueline Walker-Palm F4049        13/17       34:45     1:11:17     1:58:29     3:31:37     5:16:23     6:15:42   14:20     6:15:47
116   Marissa Ammon          F4049        14/17       38:07     1:13:32     2:05:27     3:31:48     5:17:02     6:19:49   14:30     6:20:47
117   Frances Correia        F4049        15/17       38:06     1:13:32     2:05:28     3:31:17     5:16:47     6:19:50   14:30     6:20:47
118   Lisa Vodim             F2029          8/8       33:55     1:10:41     2:00:01     3:32:24     5:22:33     6:28:45   14:50     6:29:02
119   Martha McCarter        F4049        16/17       47:14     1:31:10     2:30:59     4:06:22     5:36:07     6:30:55   14:55     6:32:05
120   Johanna Hoencamp       F5059         9/10       30:57     1:03:54     1:53:23     3:34:18     5:29:48     6:32:39   14:59     6:32:59
121   Roy Thomas             M7099          2/3       37:12     1:14:40     2:05:27     3:44:42     5:28:57     6:32:53   15:00     6:33:58
122   Wentworth Graham       M4049        29/29       38:32     1:14:25     2:00:23     3:42:24     5:49:32     7:04:28   16:12     7:05:28
123   Sybil Newton-Bryant    F4049        17/17       39:43     1:22:05     2:19:57     4:09:49     6:13:59     7:25:32   17:00     7:25:58
124   Gail Jackson           F5059        10/10       48:16     1:32:13     2:37:31     4:33:30     6:28:10     7:42:12   17:38     7:42:42
125   Burt Carlson           M7099          3/3       43:07     1:25:27     2:18:29     4:12:53     6:27:50     7:44:43   17:44     7:45:06
126   Christopher Chang      M3039        20/20       37:44     1:13:45     2:05:32     4:20:39     6:37:55     8:05:53   18:32     8:06:51
127   Carrlean Chang         F3039        11/11       37:45     1:13:45     2:06:26     4:20:43     6:38:38     8:05:53   18:32     8:06:51
0     Lamar Edwards          M2029          0/0       16:31       34:42       59:37     1:46:35                                            
0     Dionne Ashman          F2029          0/0       24:58       50:13     1:24:41     3:26:08                                            
0     David McIntosh         M5059          0/0       23:10       47:17     1:23:22                                                        
0     David Sherman          M3039          0/0       31:27       59:26     1:34:11                                                        
0     Bryan Huberty          M3039          0/0       19:40                                                                                
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